
Christmas & New Year Festivities 
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31/35 Avenham Street, Preston  PR1 3BN  Tel: 01772 257133    
angelos@sanmarcogroup.co.uk   www.sanmarcogroup.co.uk



Soup of the Day* (v) 
Broccoli and stilton soup served with croutons

Homemade Pâté* 
Chicken liver pâté served with cranberry sauce and toast

Funghi Ripieni (v) 
Mushrooms filled with garlic butter and breadcrumbs

Spicy Chicken Wings* 
Served in a garlic, peppers and sweet chilli sauce

Tempura King Prawns 
Served with sweet chilli mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon and Prawns*  
Scottish smoked salmon served with prawns on salad leaves  

with marie rose sauce
Winter Salad* (v) 

Baby leaf, cinnamon spiced apple, cranberry and goats cheese  
with a honey and lemon dressing

...................................
Chicken Stroganoff* 

Tender strips of chicken in a cream, paprika, mushroom,  
onion and red wine sauce, served with rice

Turkey Tradizionale* 
Served in a rich gravy with all the trimmings

Pollo al Pepe*  
Chicken breast cooked in a creamy green and pink peppercorn sauce

Salmon Thermidor* 
Fillet of salmon cooked in a crayfish and thermidor sauce

Braised Duck Leg* 
Gressingham duck, served in an orange and  

apricot sauce 
Pasta Alfredo*   

Pasta cooked with ham, pancetta, spicy salami, mushrooms,  
Italian sausage, peas, cream and a hint of tomato 

Penne Vegetariana* (v) 
Penne pasta cooked with a medley of medditeranean vegetables in 

a tomato sauce with a hint of chilli 
Lobster Ravioli 

Large lobster filled ravioli, served with prawns in a creamy  
lobster bisque
Pizza Romana 

Mozzarella, tomato, ham and mushrooms
Pizza Piccante 

Mozzarella, tomato, red onions, grilled chicken and peppers
Pizza Vegetariana (v) 

Mozzarella, tomato, freshly grilled aubergine, courgettes,  
peppers and asparagus
...................................

Winter Berry Meringue Nest* Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Vegan gluten free dessert option available

EVENING  (All Friday and Saturday evenings  
are party nights and include DJ until 1am)

Friday 28th November (DJ) .................................... £38.00
Saturday 29th November (DJ) .............................. £38.00
Sunday 30th November ............................................£32.00
Monday 1st December ...............................................£32.00
Tuesday 2nd December ........................................... £32.00  
Wednesday 3rd December.......................................£32.00
Thursday  4th December...........................................£32.00
Friday 5th December (DJ) ....................................... £38.00
Saturday 6th December (DJ) ................................  £38.00 	
Sunday 7th December .............................................. £32.00
Monday 8th December ............................................ £32.00
Tuesday 9th December ........................................... £32.00
Wednesday 10th December ................................... £32.00
Thursday 11th December.......................................... £32.00
Friday 12th December (DJ).....................................  £38.00  
Saturday 13th December (DJ)................................. £38.00  
Sunday 14th December............................................. £32.00
Monday 15th December ........................................... £32.00
Tuesday 16th December........................................... £32.00
Wednesday 17th December......................................£32.00
Thursday 18th December..........................................£32.00
Friday 19th December (DJ).....................................  £38.00  
Saturday 20th December (DJ) .............................. £38.00
Sunday 21st  December ............................................£32.00
Monday 22nd  December..........................................£32.00
Tuesday 23rd  December..........................................£32.00

New Year’s Eve 
Wednesday 31st December
Full A La Carte and Christmas menus available  
(£10 non-refundable deposit per person required on booking).

LUNCHES 

All lunches ....................................................................  £29.00
with the exception of Fridays................................ £32.00

All appropriate main course dishes will be served with seasonal vegetables and potatoes.  
(V) denotes dishes which are vegetarian. All our dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts.  

* Can be prepared gluten free upon request Service at customers discretion, please note all gratuities are divided amongst staff.

christmas menu BOOK YOUR CHRISTMAS PARTY!
(£10 non-refundable deposit per person is required on booking)


